DRIVER AND MOTOR VEHICLE S 1905 LANA AVE. NE., SALEM, OR 97314

Vol. <u>M99 Page 9334</u> MTC, 46910 ME MAR 17 All:03

APPLICATION TO EXEMPT A MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE FROM REGISTRATION AND TITLING

Owner's Certificate of Legal Interest

INSTRUCTIONS :

XITTIBƏ

EM 28313

Complete all sections. This form must be signed by all interest-holding parties and have a Title Report or Lot Book Report attached which cannot be over 7 days old when submitted to DMV.

This form and Title Report or Lot Book Report must be submitted with you manufactured structure ownership documents and, if the manufactured structure is to be financed by a third party, proof of a loan approval.

PART I

Legal description and location of real property which is (description as recorded by county recorder or a certified copy of your deed may be substituted):

Lot 9 in Block 3 of TRACT NO. 1085, COUNTRY GREEN, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

Property Address:

6920 HILYARD COURT, , KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603

If there is a mortgage, deed of trust or lien on this land. list all mortgages and beneficiaries of deeds of trust below. If there are none, write "none".

NAME AND ADDRESS:

CENDANT MORTGAGE CORPORATION, , 6000 ATRIUM WAY, MT. LAUREL, NJ 08054

Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 3909-013AB-01200

PART II

Legal description of the manufactured structure which is located on the real property described above:

Year	Make	Width	Length	Vehicle Identification No.
1982	KOZY	24'	32'	MF3404AB
List all	security in	nterest holders, mort	gagees, beneficiario	s of deeds of trust and lighter dens there interest

nholders whose interest is is secured by the manufactured structure described above. Signatures from the parties listed below are their approval that the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "none".

NAME AND ADDRESS:

CENDANT MORTGAGE CORPORATION,	, 6000 ATRIUM WAY, MT. LAUREL, NJ	08054	
SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY	DATE	SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY	DATE
× audips Juliever	Unt Su 1-26-99	<u>i x</u>	
Tax Lot Number (from assesso	or): 3909-013AB-01200		

[] I/We do not know the whereabouts of the permanent plate assigned to this vehicle.

I/We certify that the statements made above are accurate to the best of my/our knowledge. All liens, deeds of trust, mortgages and security interests have been listed. If there are none, I/We have certified this by writing "none" in the space provided.

PRINTED NAME OF OWNER(S)		
ERIK J. WIESER and SHARON L. WIESER		
SIGNATURE OF OWNER X Carl Que Vieran	ADDRESS	LICENSE NO.
SIGNATURE OF OWNER	6920 HILYARD COURT, KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603	1
X II II.	ADDRESS SAME.	LICENSE NO.
Anoson J. Wiecer		1
V OFFICE USE ONLY V	PART III V OFFICE USE ONLY	

Application for exemption for a manufactured structure is hereby approved.

DATE JOAN I STONATURE OF BAY OFFICE A mar loopen 1. X

This exemption is VOID if not recorded with the county within 15 calendar days from: > [31699] AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO:

CENDANT MORTGAGE CORPORATION 6000 ATRUIM WAY MT. LAUREL, NJ 08054

9334 PAGE 2 APPLICATION TO SIRMPT A MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE FROM REGISTRATION AND TITLING NOTARY ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS OWNERS: STATE OF OREGON, COUNTY OF)ss. THIS INSTRUMENT WAS ACKNOWLEDGED BEFORE ME ON AMAN 15 , 1999 , BY ERIK J. WIESER and SHARON L. MIESER an My commission expires: $\frac{1}{2}$ 61 Notary Public for/Oregon MARION NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 061144 NY COMMISSION EXPIRES JAN 22, 2001 SECURED PARTY: New Jusey STATE OF BREGONT COUNTY OF Burlington THIS INSTRUMENT WAS ACKNOWLEDGED BEFORE ME ON ______ Tan_26 ____ 1999, BY _____ OLYA TURKIEWICZ _____ AS ASSA Sec ____, OF CENDANT MORTGAGE CORPORATION arolun Yurkiewicz m Notary Public for Brogon New Jessey My commission expires: 2 Cia. 0 LORRIE ANN ALLOCCA C_{i} NOTARY PUBLIC OF NEW JERSEV MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JULY 28. 1999 ••••• ~0 4 V.C mani, STATE OF OREGON : COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS: Filed for record at request of _____ Amerititle March of A.D.,1999 at 11:03 o'clock _____ the 17th A. M., and duly recorded in Vol. dav of Deeds M99 _on Page ____ 9334 \$15.00 Linda Smith, County Clerk FEE bý _